
Sunset Junction Intereste
Name

Please check this link for any new requests prior to mailing:



ed Parties List
Address
lfarmer@unitehere11.org 
ccarnow@unitehere11.org 
UNITE HERE 
464 Lucas Ave 
Suite 201
Los Angeles, CA 90017
christinekantner@mac.com
Robert@robertsilversteinlaw.com
Veronica@robertsilversteinlaw.com
Naira@robertsilversteinlaw.com
Esther@robertsilversteinlaw.com
SILVERSTEIN LAW FIRM
215 NORTH MARENGO AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR
PASADENA, CALIFORNIA 91101-1504
CREED LA
Jeff Modrzejewski
501 Shatto Place, STE 200
Los Angeles, CA 90020
Jeff@creedla.com
ioe.smoke@lacity.org
wong.brian@gmail.com
janet ingram
917 sanborn ave, LA 90029
i0701@hotmail.com
zsteinert@gmail.com
chavaina@yahoo.com
neil@siicc.net
Neil Spears
1110 Bates Ave, Los Angeles CA 90029 
Diego Velasco
1062 Sanborn Ave Los Angeles CA 90029
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1c6gfNnT46Xg i8Mo6bIqCBqjZHwnZ8CzIGY5QFrRdDY/edit#g
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id=794934031


